Реле расхода MFM500A. Технические характеристики.
Features
• Optional power supply 24VDC or 220VAC
• OLED screen, switchable display
between the progress bar and digital
display
• All stainless steel housing, IP67 protection
• Temperature compensation

4 PNP2 (Blue)
04 MFM500A Flow Switch
Order Guide
MFM500A Flow Switch
Code Power Supply
DC 24VDC
AC 220VAC
Code Process Connection
C1 M20×1.5 male adaptor(MS601)
C3 G1/2 male adaptor(MS602)
Code Output
J 1×Relay Output
N 2×NPN Transistor Output
P 2×PNP Transistor Output
PE 2×PNP + 4mA~20mADC
Code Probe Length
L1 15mm
L2 18mm
L3 21mm
L4 68mm
MFM500A       DC C3 J L1 Whole Spec.
Optional accessories:
MS901 2m 5-pin M12×1 Female Elbow RVVP Cable(Standard)
MS601 M20×1.5 male adaptor
MS602 G1/2 male adaptor
Notes
1. Pressure port can be customized for users. Please
note in the purchase order.
2. If users have special requirement for the specification
or function, please contact us freely.
I